[1000145784

uestor's Name)	
lress)	
lress)	
/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
WAIT	MAIL
iness Entity Nar	me)
ument Number)	
Certificates	s of Status
iling Officer:	
	ress) /State/Zip/Phon WAIT iness Entity National Number) Certificate:

Office Use Only



800215319108

800215319108 12/28/11--01045--011 **160.00

M DEC 28 PH 5: 00

B. BOST DEC ? EXA.

COVER LETTER.

Division of Co			
SUBJECT: Pilot F	Pt., LLC		
		d Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
Thomas I	M. VanNess Jr.		
		Name of Person	
VanNess	& VanNess P.A.		
		Firm/Company	
1205 N. N	deeting Tree Blvd.	. 5	
		Address	
Crystal Rive	er, FL 34429	,	
holden javn	City e@yahoo.com	/State and Zip Code	11 DE SEJAN ALLAN
<u> </u>		or future annual report notification)	401 (D)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:	20 T
Thomas M. VanN	less Jr.	at (352) 795-1444	The PH of the PH
. Name o	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Cer (additional copy is enclosed) Cer	i0.00 Filing Fee, tificate of Status & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Pilot Pt., LLC.	,		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability	y Comp	oany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
40 Sandoval Drive	840 Sandoval Drive		
/irginia Beach, VA 23454	Virginia Beach, VA 23454		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)			
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:		404 73MH 6 9
Thomas M. VanNess Jr		. N	E _ TORRESA
Name	7.0 7.0		
1205 N. Meeting	Tree Blvd. ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	를 - 의	
Florida street addi	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	: :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	
Crystal River,	FL 34429	ت ۱	
City, Stat	te, and Zip		
Having been named as registered agent and to a	accent service of process for the above	stated	limitad

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	Jayne Holden, TTEE of the Jayne A. Holden Trust
	UTA Adrienne Hunter Living Trust dtd 12/8/99, As Amended
	840 Sandoval Drive, Virginia Beach, VA 23454
MGRM	Suzanne Hunter, TTEE of the Suzanne Gray Hunter Trust
	UTA Adrienne Hunter Living Trust dtd 12/8/99, As Amended
	655 West Irving Park Road, Unit 3402, Chicago, IL 60613
MGRM .∉:	William Hunter, TTEE of the William E. Hunter Trust UTA Adrienne Hunter Living Trust dtd 12/8/99, As Amended 4527 North Amarillo Drive, Beverly Hills, FL-34465
	LE LE
	्राप्त कर कर के किया है। जिल्हा के किया
Use attachment if necessary)	C FLO

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

JAYNE HOLDEN, TTEE OF THE JAYNE HOLDEN TRUST UTA Adrienne Hunter Living Trust dtd 12/8/89, As Amended

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)